
Energieverbrauch -RheinAhrCampus- 2021

Gasverbrauch 2021 Trinkwasserverbrauch 2021
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² m³ Liter / Stud.

01.01. - 31.01. 255.854 1,68 87,23 15,24 555 189,23
01.02. - 29.02. 187.863 3,44 64,05 11,19
01.03. - 31.03. 146.261 5,41 49,87 8,71 Regenwasserverbrauch 2021
01.04. - 30.04. 105.565 6,58 35,99 6,29 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.05. - 31.05. 55.334 11,50 18,87 3,30 391 133,31
01.06. - 30.06. 110 19,97 0,04 0,01
01.07. - 31.07. 150 18,50 0,05 0,01 Abwasser 2021
01.08. - 31.08. 163 17,18 0,06 0,01 m³ Liter / Stud.
01.09. - 30.09. 8.234 15,80 2,81 0,49 500 170,30
01.10. - 31.10. 104.848 10,04 35,75 6,25
01.11. - 30.11. 225.623 4,87 76,93 13,44 Recyclingpapier-Verbrauch 2021

01.12. - 31.12. 252.729 4,06 86,17 15,05 Blatt DIN A4 Blatt / Stud.

Summe 1.342.735 9,92 457,80 79,98 200.000 68,19
 

Stromverbrauch 2021 Diesel Dienst-KFZ 2021
Zeitraum kWh Ø Temp. °C kWh/Stud. kWh/m² Zeitraum Liter

01.01. - 31.01. 56.727 1,68 19,34 3,38 01.01. - 31.01. 0,00
01.02. - 28.02. 51.401 3,44 17,53 3,06 01.02. - 28.02. 0,00
01.03. - 31.03. 55.528 5,41 18,93 3,31 01.03. - 31.03. 52,85
01.04. - 30.04. 54.559 6,58 18,60 3,25 01.04. - 30.04. 0,00
01.05. - 31.05. 59.673 11,50 20,35 3,55 01.05. - 31.05. 33,24
01.06. - 30.06. 61.223 19,97 20,87 3,65 01.06. - 30.06. 0,00
01.07. - 31.07. 51.434 18,50 17,54 3,06 01.07. - 31.07. 65,57
01.08. - 31.08. 49.511 17,18 16,88 2,95 01.08. - 31.08. 36,73
01.09. - 30.09. 52.657 15,80 17,95 3,14 01.09. - 30.09. 116,94
01.10. - 31.10. 62.406 10,04 21,28 3,72 01.10. - 31.10. 53,16
01.11. - 30.11. 63.004 4,87 21,48 3,75 01.11. - 30.11. 31,40
01.12. - 31.12. 62.618 4,06 21,35 3,73 01.12. - 31.12. 44,45

Summe 680.741 9,92 232,10 40,55 Summe 434,34


